AMENDMENT #3

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: CSHB 205(), Draft Version "H"

1	Page 23, line 2:
2	Delete "sexual offense"
3	Insert "sex offense"
4	
5	Page 23, line 8:
6	Delete " <u>"sexual offense"</u> "
7	Insert " <u>"sex offense"</u> "
8	
9	Page 23, line 9:
10	Delete "AS 11.41.410 - 11.41.470"
11	Insert "AS 12.63.100"